NUMBER OF REGISTERED VOTERS WITHIN EACH

CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT FOR THE NOVEMBER 1998, GENERAL ELECTION

Burlington (part)
Camden (part)
Gloucester (part)

Atlantic (all)
Burlington (part)
Cape May (part)
Cumberland (all)
Gloucester (part)
Salem (all)

Burlington (part)
Camden (part)
Ocean (part)

Burlington (part)
Mercer (part)
Monmouth (part)
Ocean (part)

Bergen (part)
Passaic (part)
Sussex (part)
Warren (all)

Middlesex (part)
Monmouth (part)

Hunterdon (part)
Middlesex (part)
Somerset (part)

Union (part)

Department of Law Public Safety
Division of Elections
(609)292-3760

Issued: October 27, 1998

FIRST CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT

16,811
224,654
101,472

SECOND CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT

130,796
511
66,833
73,275
48,719
37,760

THIRD CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT

168,504
62,142
150,511

FOURTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT

46,183
114,340
63,616
148,626

FIFTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT

225,203
38,683
49,646
54,282

SIXTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT

202,619
146,440

SEVENTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT

15,451
81,435
87,171
171,444

TOTAL

342,937

357,894

381,157

372,765

367,814

349,059

355,501



NUMBER OF REGISTERED VOTERS WITHIN EACH

CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT FOR THE NOVEMBER 1998, GENERAL ELECTION

Essex (part)
Passaic (part)

Bergen (part)
Hudson (part)

Essex (part)
Hudson (part)
Union (part)

Essex (part)
Morris (all)
Passaic (part)
Somerset (part)
Sussex (part)

Hunterdon (part)
Mercer (part)
Middlesex (part)
Monmouth (part)
Somerset (part)

Essex (part)
Hudson (part)
Middlesex (part)
Union (part)

Department of Law Public Safety
Division of Elections
(609)292-3760

Issued: October 27, 1998

EIGHTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT

133,588
191,538

NINTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT

261,353
59,181

TENTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT

174,185
28,665
81,415

ELEVENTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT

45,293
276,313
4,536
37,822
27,008

TWELFTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT

68,851
78,745
84,095
149,237
29,828

THIRTEENTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT

45,471
180,146
35,585
18,962

325,126

320,534

284,265

390,972

410,756

280,164

TOTAL

4,538,944



